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FPM Agromehanika FPM-LF 105
FIXED LIGHT ROTARY TILLER (1,05m) 1/4 blades

Parameters
Name
Working width
Minimum HP
CAT
RPM
Rotor Diameter
Total diameter
Number of rotavator blade
Working depth

Weight

Description

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/f78-6306

Unit

1050 mm
15 hp

1IN

540 rpm
48 mm
231 mm
4/20 pcs
180 mm

157 kg

O\

Light-weight rotary tillers and are designed for primary and secondary tillage in crop farming, truck farming, fruit growing and viticulture. This
type of rotary tiller enables working the soil in close proximity to a plant, without any danger of tractor damaging the branches, leafs or other

parts of the plant. These machines are available in two classes: LPF (for easier operating conditions) and SPF (for medium-duty use).


tel:0034667954677
mailto:info@agrohof.com
https://agrohof.com/sku/f78-6306

