

## FPM Agromehanika FPM-LF 105

FIXED LIGHT ROTARY TILLER (1,05m) 1/4 blades



### Company seat

Agrohof Kft.  
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

### Sales

+34 667 954 677  
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/f78-6306>



### Parameters

Name	Unit
Working width	1050 mm
Minimum HP	15 hp
CAT	1N
RPM	540 rpm
Rotor Diameter	48 mm
Total diameter	231 mm
Number of rotavator blade	4/20 pcs
Working depth	180 mm
Weight	157 kg

### Description

Light-weight rotary tillers and are designed for primary and secondary tillage in crop farming, truck farming, fruit growing and viticulture. This type of rotary tiller enables working the soil in close proximity to a plant, without any danger of tractor damaging the branches, leafs or other parts of the plant. These machines are available in two classes: LPF (for easier operating conditions) and SPF (for medium-duty use).